
LET US CATER YOUR

973-808-9400973-808-9400
318 Passaic Ave., Fairfield, NJ 07004

SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR MENU ITEMSSEE REVERSE SIDE FOR MENU ITEMS

FOOTBALL DISCOUNT DEALSFOOTBALL DISCOUNT DEALS
COMBO A

NowNow NowNow NowNow

COMBO B COMBO C
1 Full Tray of Wings
1 Specialty Platter

1 Full Tray of Wings
1 Full Tray of Sliders
1 Specialty Platter

1 or 2 Full Tray of Wings
1 or 2 Full Tray of Sliders

1 Specialty Platter
PLUS INCLUDES: 
• Macaroni Salad

• Cole Slaw

PLUS INCLUDES: 
• Macaroni Salad

• Cole Slaw

PLUS INCLUDES: 
• Macaroni Salad

• Cole Slaw
WAS

$200
WAS

$350
WAS

$260$125$125
  2 ITEMS2 ITEMS  

$175$175
  3 ITEMS3 ITEMS

$225$225
  4 ITEMS4 ITEMS

BIG GAME
HOUSE PARTY



FOOD CHOICES
CHICKEN WINGS - $80CHICKEN WINGS - $80

(64 PIECES + 1 Sauce) - Additional Sauces $5 half pint
Available: Buffalo, BBQ, Bada Bing, Sweet Chili, Mango Habanero, Honey Mustard, Garlic Parmesan

SLIDERS - $70SLIDERS - $70
 LIL BURGER SLIDERS (24 Sliders 1 style per tray)

 	 LIL CHEESEBURGER SLIDERS			  BUFFALO CHICKEN SLIDERS 
	 your choice of cheese				    chicken tenderloin dipped in buffalo sauce		
	 BIG MAC SLIDERS 				    served with bleu cheese dressing
	 American cheese, sautéed onions		  BBQ PULLED PORK SLIDERS 
	 topped with a Russian dressing			   slow roasted pork loin tossed in our		
	 PRIME RIB SLIDERS				    homemade whiskey barbeque sauce		
	 thinly sliced prime rib, sautéed onions
	 served with a horseradish dipping sauce 	 	

SPECIALTY PLATTERS
HOAGIE PLATTER - $85HOAGIE PLATTER - $85
Pick any 3 styles (9 Sandwiches)

	 CLASSIC ITALIAN					     WEST ESSEX KNIGHT
	 ham, salami, provolone, shredded		  Ham, Swiss cheese, shredded lettuce,
	 lettuce, sliced tomato, drizzled with		  diced tomato with mustard on long Italian roll
	 red winevinaigrette on long Italian roll		  CALDWELL CHIEF
 	 FAIRFIELD FALCON				    Turkey, yellow American cheese, shredded lettuce,
	 roast beef and provolone cheese,			  diced tomato with herb mayo on long Italian roll
	 shredded lettuce,diced tomato with		  WEST ESSEX COWBOY
	 Russian dressing on long Italian roll		  roast beef, provolone cheese, shredded lettuce,
								        diced tomato with herb mayo on long Italian roll

WRAP PLATTER - $90WRAP PLATTER - $90
Pick any 3 styles (12 Wraps)

CHICKEN CAESAR
your choice grilled or blackened chicken breast,romaine, garlic croutons tossed in our caesar dressing.

ASIAN CHICKEN
chopped grilled chicken, shredded carrots, bean sprouts,shredded cabbage drizzled with Thai peanut sauce.

TURKEY & BACON
baked turkey breast, Applewood bacon,shredded iceberg lettuce, sliced tomatoes,Swiss cheese with mayonnaise.

BUFFALO CHICKEN
tenderloins tossed in a buffalo sauce, baby spinach with bleu cheese dressing.

INCREDIBLE EGGPLANT
breaded eggplant, roasted peppers, red onions, baby arugula, fresh mozzarella with balsamic vinaigrette

BACON CHICKEN RANCH
breaded or grilled chicken breast, apple wood bacon, lettuce, diced tomato with buttermilk ranch dressing.

CLASSIC ITALIAN
ham, salami, provolone, shredded lettuce, sliced tomato drizzled with red wine vinaigrette.

NEW JERSEY CLASSIC DELI
roast beef, turkey breast, ham, Swiss cheese, shredded lettuce and tomato.

PANINI PLATTER - $90PANINI PLATTER - $90
 Pick any 3 styles (12 Panini’s)

ITALIAN CHICKEN
grilled chicken, fresh mozzarella, baby arugula, roasted peppers with balsamic vinaigrette

INCREDIBLE EGGPLANT
breaded eggplant, roasted peppers, red onions, baby arugula, fresh mozzarella with balsamic vinaigrette

CUBAN PORK SANDWICH
sliced cured ham, roasted pork, sweet pickles, imported Swiss with yellow mustard

 PESTO CHICKEN
grilled chicken breast with creamy pesto, red onion, green bell pepper, shredded Monterey jack cheese

MEDITERRANEAN CHICKEN
grilled chicken breast, Mediterranean greens, fresh mozzarella, tomatoes, red onion, gorgonzola cheese

STEAK B.L.T.
thinly sliced rib eye with crisp apple wood bacon, shredded lettuce, diced tomatoes with herb mayonnaise

3 FOOT / 4 FOOT / 5 FOOT/ 6 FOOT SUB SANDWICHES3 FOOT / 4 FOOT / 5 FOOT/ 6 FOOT SUB SANDWICHES (Must be ordered by Friday 8pm)
Choose any 1 Sandwich Style from Hoagie or Wrap Platter Selections   $25.00 / foot


